

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bloch Lehargaria. Pancluyat tetra baul tola.
Khang' tressi' Main Road Sullie.
gate to Middle School of Ash DIVISION
Bairang Baul' asthargaria taxmi' Spach heven.
Singh. house.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

KR 1112

Bedham Chemist

4th Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Block Ichagarik Panchayat					
(Tetrabad Tola Kargi Tirasi					
Main Road Sluice Gate to					
Middle school Ashf Singh					
House Bajrangbali Asthan Via					
Laxmi Sah house.					
Agreement No. - 02. CMRD/2025-26					
Date of Start :- 05-05-2025					
Date of Completion :- 04-05-2026					
Actual Date of completion - Work In Progress					

1)	Pr. & fixing of M.C.S.Y				
	(Typical) Main Logo board				
	- do - do - Comp.				
	1x	1.00			1.00 Nos
2)	Cleaning and grubbing				
	of Road land include				
	uprooting of vegetation				
	2x4x	30.00x	(1.00 + 1.05		
			+ 0.95) / 3		240.00 m ²
	1x1x	30.00x	(1.10 + 1.00 +		
			0.90) / 3		30.00 m ²
	1x1x	9.00x	(1.05 + 0.85		
			+ 1.10) / 3		89.00 m ²

Continuation

1st. Bill
Abstract of cost.

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	clearing and grubbing of Road land including up rooting vegetation				
0.13 Ha		TMS	P-2	S-2	
0.13 Ha	CR 7348.75	Ha			Rs
②	Box cutting - excavations for Road work in soil with hydraulic excavators - also				
25.25 m ³		TMS	P-3	S-5	
25.25 m ³	CR 95.70	m ³			Rs
③	Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - also				
67.37 m ³		TMS	P-2	S-3	
67.37 m ³	CR 173.56	m ³			Rs
④	Const. of embankment with approved material from borrow pits				
44.92 m ³		TMS	P-3	S-3	
44.92 m ³	CR 240.56	m ³			Rs

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5)	Const. of Granular sub base by providing well graded materials				
103.25 w		TMB	P-4	5-5	
103.25 w	CR	3146.39	w	—	R
(6)	WBM Graveling - 125 Pr. laying and spreading and compaction Stone above patee sub				
73.13 w		TMB	P-5	2-6	
73.13 w	CR	4583.59	w	—	R
(7)	Pr & uncr. forced plain cement concrete Pavement Pge M-35				
152.14 w		TMB	P-5	2-7	
152.14 w	CR	7206.44	w	—	R
(8)	Pr & fixing of Typical masonry Sign Board with logo sub				
01.00 w		TMB	P-1	5-1	
01.00 w	CR	15,800.07	w	—	R
					15,800.07
					Rs 8,06,688.01
Add L. cess @ 1%				R	48,066.88
Add S. Fee @ 10% on m&e				R	34,212.00
Continuation					— R 58,58,966.89

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.5	—	Rs 48,58,966.89
Add G.S.T. @ 18%				—	Rs 3,34,614.04
					Rs 21,93,580.93
Less 10.95% as per agreement				—	Rs 2,40,197.00
					Rs 19,53,383.93
					Say Rs 19,53,384/-
Rupees ^{Fourty} Nineteen Lacs Fifty Three Thousand Three Hundred Eighty four only					
 17/10/05 J.B.					
①	Pr. plain cement concrete				
	Pavement (PCC) M35				
	—do—do—comp.				
	$9 \times 30.00 \times (2.00 + 3.05$				
	$+ 3.07) / 3 \times 0.10$				82.08 m ³
	$10 \times 1.80 \times (1.80 + 2.5 +$				
	$3.10) / 3 \times 0.05$				2.22 m ³
	$5 \times 30.00 \times (3.08 + 3.06$				
	$+ 3.05) / 3 \times 0.10$				45.95 m ³
	$11 \times 2.85 \times (1.50 + 2.15 +$				
	$1.65) / 3 \times 0.05$				2.77 m ³
	$8 \times 30.00 \times (3.07 + 3.08$				
	$+ 3.04) / 3 \times 0.10$				73.52 m ³

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	7.00	$(3.04 + 3.05 + 3.07) / 3$	0.10	2.14 wds
	11	2.50	$(2.55 + 3.50 + 2.90) / 3$	0.04	3.28 wds
	1	18.00	$(6.00 + 7.00 + 8.00) / 3$	0.10	12.60 wds
	5	30.00	$(3.60 + 3.62 + 3.61) / 3$	0.10	54.15 wds
	9	2.60	$(1.80 + 2.50 + 3.10) / 3$	0.05	2.89 wds
	1	5.00	$(3.65 + 3.62 + 3.60) / 3$	0.10	1.81 wds

$$8 \times 2.55 \times (1.50 + 2.15 + 1.65) / 3 \times 0.05 = 1.80 \text{ wds}$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times (3.60 + 3.61 + 3.60) / 3 \times 0.10 = 54.05 \text{ wds}$$

$$8 \times 2.95 \times (2.55 + 3.55 + 2.90) / 3 \times 0.04 = 2.82 \text{ wds}$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times (3.60 + 3.65 + 3.62) / 3 \times 0.10 = 1.09 \text{ wds}$$

$$7 \times 3.80 \times (2.85 + 2.50 + 2.90) / 3 \times 0.05 = 3.66 \text{ wds}$$

$$346.82 \text{ wds}$$

Less TMS P-S item-7

$$(-) 152.14 \text{ wds}$$

Net quantity

$$194.68 \text{ wds}$$

17/10/05
 J.E.
 (R.S. Baithy)

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing of land including uprooting vegetation					
0.13 Ha	TMS	P-7	J-1		
0.13 Ha @ Rs 73,248.75/Ha				B	9,522.34
② Box cutting excavation for Road work in soil with hydraulic excavators — do — do					
25.25 m ²	TMS	P-7	J-2		
25.25 m ² @ Rs 95.97				B	2,416.43
③ Const. of embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pit — do — do					
67.37 m ²	TMS	P-7	J-3		
67.37 m ² @ Rs 173.56/m ²				B	11,692.74
④ Const. of embankment with approved materials from borrow pits — do — do					
44.92 m ²	TMS	P-7	J-4		
44.92 m ² @ Rs 240.56/m ²				B	10,805.96
44.85					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 6	Const. of Granular sub base by providing well graded materials				
103.25 m ²		TMS	P-8	I-5	
103.25 m ²	CRS 3	46.39	m ²	—	RS 3,24,864.77
6 7	WBM Grading - 150 Pr. laying and spreading and compacting stone aggregates - 150				
73.12 m ²		TMS	P-8	I-8	
73.12 m ²	CRS 4	583.59	m ²	—	RS 3,35,197.94
7 8	Pr. under road cement concrete pavement PCC (M-35) - 150				
152.14 m ²		TMS	P-8	I-7	
194.72 m ²		TMS	P-10	I-1	
346.82 m ²	CRS 7	206.46	m ²	—	RS 24,99,337.52
8 9	Pr. and fixing typical masonry sign board with logo - 150				
01 m ²		TMS	P-8	I-8	
01 m ²	CRS 1	5800.07	m ²	—	RS 15,800.07
					32,09,637.75

Continuation 3209670.8

Continuation

Ans. 1238346 =